

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: STATE HIGHWAY SIGNING
in Riverside County in and near Palm Desert

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. July 5, 2000

PROJECT NO: A2-1122A

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			TDS ENGINEERING	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	105.00	315.00	100.00	300.00
2	560218	FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	6,140	4.00	24,560.00	7.00	42,980.00
3	560219	INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	6,140	0.73	4,482.20	1.00	6,140.00
4	561005	760 MM CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION)	M	8	775.00	6,200.00	900.00	7,200.00
5	566012	ROADSIDE SIGN (TWO POST)	EA	2	430.00	860.00	500.00	1,000.00
6	832003	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	M	23	75.00	1,725.00	117.00	2,691.00
7	839532	CABLE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (BREAKWAY, TYPE B)	EA	2	395.00	790.00	712.00	1,424.00
8	839552A	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	2	2,200.00	4,400.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
9	861504	LIGHTING AND SIGN ILLUMINATION	LS	1	8,300.00	8,300.00	17,088.00	17,088.00
10	568020	INSTALL SIGN PANEL	M2	20	100.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,000.00
11	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
				TOTALS:			59,232.20	91,023.00

				PETERSON - CHASE CONSTRUCTION		ALCORN FENCE COMPANY		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	200.00	600.00	540.00	1,620.00
2	560218	FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	6,140	7.50	46,050.00	5.80	35,612.00
3	560219	INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	6,140	0.90	5,526.00	0.58	3,561.20
4	561005	760 MM CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION)	M	8	1,200.00	9,600.00	990.00	7,920.00
5	566012	ROADSIDE SIGN (TWO POST)	EA	2	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,635.00	3,270.00
6	832003	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	M	23	225.00	5,175.00	108.00	2,484.00
7	839532	CABLE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (BREAKWAY, TYPE B)	EA	2	800.00	1,600.00	660.00	1,320.00
8	839552A	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	2	2,300.00	4,600.00	2,100.00	4,200.00
9	861504	LIGHTING AND SIGN ILLUMINATION	LS	1	16,000.00	16,000.00	19,275.00	19,275.00
10	568020	INSTALL SIGN PANEL	M2	20	60.00	1,200.00	603.00	12,060.00
11	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
				TOTALS:		98,751.00	99,822.20	

